|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 1

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JENS J. OLSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
SINAN & PETER
ERIK & IMDAT
TUNCER SAHIN
K & K SGRENSEN
KURT NIELSEN
BO S@RENSEN
BENT & YRSA
KAZIM IBRAHIM

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

222
071
049
222
242
049
222
242
062
116

165,8/12
229,6/12
252,0/12
256,9/12
262,1/12
288,9/12
297,0/12
313,8/12
320,1/12
331,1/12

Side 1/6



|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 2

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

BJARNE JENSEN
RACING TEAM CN
ASGER FREDRIKSEN
LARS KARLSON
HENNING HANSEN
LISA & RENE
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
NIELS P.HANSEN
TEAM BR

JORGEN & FREDERIK

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

114
100
081
012
030
030
009
009
030
114

210,7/12
300,4/12
302,0/12
339,1/12
395,2/12
454,6/12
461,5/12
684,9/12
350,4/11
359,4/11

Side 2/6



|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 3

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
NIELS KR. HANSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN
PREBEN JENSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
KLAUS NYGAARD
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
BENTE & STEEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

227
046
055
209
046
209
017
046
055
153

100,6/12
158,8/12
222,6/12
245,6/12
252,0/12
266,5/12
289,3/12
322,0/12
352,0/12
369,7/12

Side 3/6



|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 4

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

ANN & FLEMMING

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
GREGERSEN RACING LOFT
MICHAEL & S@REN

JEEP ZWANENBURG

KURT REINHOLDT

JENS JENSEN

BJARNE HANSEN

KASPER & VIGGO

TEAM HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

028 320,7/12
156 337,1/12
207 371,3/12
156 375,9/12
111 441,9/12
028 477,9/12
156 482,9/12
111 557,3/12
144 588,6/12
207 628,0/12

Side 4/6



|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 5

Nr.

Slag

KNUD BAUER
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
JAN LYNDBY

PETER JACOBSEN
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
HENRIK ST/EHR

HANS J. KORSGAARD
C. &J. JAKOBSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
HENRIK SKOV

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

127
113
068
019
074
053
127
117
031
023

171,1/12
172,0/12
186,1/12
198,9/12
205,2/12
225,6/12
232,1/12
254,6/12
272,6/12
279,7/12

Side 5/6



|

aB

DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 6

Nr.

Slag

FLEMMING LARSEN
HANNE & KNUD
LENE & MOGENS

J. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
HANS K. HOGEDAL
MORTEN JENSEN
JAKOB NOE

KIM HOGEDAL
KLAUS HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

24-06-2025 13:32

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

025
066
170
126
180
170
190
224
170
170

193,2/12
203,1/12
236,0/12
237,3/12
245,3/12
274,4/12
290,7/12
314,9/12
323,4/12
333,7/12

Side 6/6



